
30’ X 30’

30’ X 45’

30’ X 60’

40’ X 40’

40’ X 60’

40’ X 80’

40’ X 100’

40’ X 120’

150

225

350

300

400

550

660

800

150

225

350

300

400

550

660

800

90

125

180

160

240

320

400

480

120

180

235

200

300

420

560

675

$795.00

$995.00

$1475.00

$1395.00

$1925.00

$2550.00

$2995.00

$3395.00

TENTS CHART  
(Pole Style)

SIZE CATHEDRAL

ABOVE PRICES ARE FOR TENTS INSTALLATION ON GRASS.

PLEASE CALL TO INQUIRE ABOUT INSTALLATION ON ASPHALT

OR WATER BARREL CHARGES.

STYLE SEATING
SEATED

AT TABLES
BUFFET
DINNER

STAND UP
COCKTAIL

PRICE


