## **TENTS CHART**

(Pole Style)

SIZE	CATHEDRAL STYLE SEATING	SEATED AT TABLES	BUFFET DINNER	STAND UP COCKTAIL	PRICE
30′ X 30′	150	90	120	150	\$795.00
30′ X 45′	225	125	180	225	\$995.00
30' X 60'	350	180	235	350	\$1475.00
40′ X 40′	300	160	200	300	\$1395.00
40' X 60'	400	240	300	400	\$1925.00
40' X 80'	550	320	420	550	\$2550.00
40′ X 100′	660	400	560	660	\$2995.00
40′ X 120′	800	480	675	800	\$3395.00

ABOVE PRICES ARE FOR TENTS INSTALLATION ON GRASS.

PLEASE CALL TO INQUIRE ABOUT INSTALLATION ON ASPHALT

OR WATER BARREL CHARGES.